S P E C I F I C A T I O N  F E A T U R E S
ATLITE
D E S C R I P T I O N
The NYC compliant AtLite AUX series exits are designed for
architectural excellence and minimal presence. The ordering and
installation processes are greatly simplified as all housing and lens
options are included. In addition, Eagle Eye™ self-diagnostics are
standard on all self-powered units. Long life LED electronics coupled

-  Fixture: 5 year
- Battery: 15 year pro-rata
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: AUXSWHSD
Series Finish Options Lens Accessories
AUXA=AC Only LED
AUXS=Self-Powered LED
_=Brushed Aluminum
WH=White
BK=Black
_=None (AC Only)
SD=Self-Diagnostics (Self-Powered)
2C=Two Circuit (AC Only)
_=8” (NYC) Letters
6=6” Letters
AUXFAI=Fire Alarm
Interface Module
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
AU X  S e r i e s
D I M E N S I O N S
2-1/2"
[63mm]
13-3/4"
[350mm]
3/4"
[19mm]
9-3/4"
[247mm]
18-3/16"
[462mm]
5"
[127mm]
7/16"
[11mm]
2-7/16"
[62mm]
4-1/4"
[108mm]
2-7/16"
[62mm]
4-1/4"
[108mm]
5"
[127mm]
SURFACE CEILING MOUNT
2-3/8"
[60mm]
2-7/8"
[73mm]
9-13/16"
[249mm]
13-3/4"
[350mm]
17-15/16"
[456mm]
18-5/8"
[472mm]
2-7/16"
[62mm]
5-7/8"
[149mm]
7/16"
[11mm]3-1/4"
[83mm]
RECESSED CEILING MOUNT
18-5/8"
[472mm]